Nyvestlpbet 2017

Bornelgb 2,3 km
Piger 2003-2005
Startnr. Navn
14 Klara Hansen
9 Kamille-My Madsen
19 Ida Woodhams Lund
33 Thalia Poulsen
. 35 Emmanuelle Kofoed
Piger 2006-2008

N

1. 25 Anne Juul Jensen
2. 29 Sofia Kofod-Andersen
3. 23 Ida Elleby Lund

4. 32 Laura Munch

5. 18 Camilla Bendix

6. 11 Mary Rosenbak
7. 34 Alma Strandmark
Piger 2009-

1. 31 Liva Munch

2. 21 Ida Enni Vilsund
3. 22 Almas Elleby Lund
4, 30 Silke Poulsen
Drenge 2003-2005

1. 2 Lukas Iversen

2. 26 Geo Koutlis

3. 27 Sebastian Lund

Drenge 2006-2008
15 Oliver Riis Jensen
16 Villads Mghl Krogh
28 Axel Bjerregaard

8 Noah Madsen
24 Emil Juul Jensen
12 Jénatan Stefansson

ok wnNPE

Drenge 2009-
10 Johan Rosenbak
17 Bertil Mghl Krogh
1 Jacob Roed
36 Felix Strandmark
20 Christian Gerdes
5 Oliver Daniel Strobel Brejner

ok wnNRE

Voksenlgb 6,0 km

Kvinder

Startnr. Navn
216 Lotte Helms
305 Liv Kofod
286 Pernille Munch
313 Lone Nielsen

PwnNnPR

Klub

Viking Atletik
SAN

Nyvest
Rgnne

BBK

Viking Atletik
R@nne Privatskole
Gudhjem

Rgnne

Nyker

Esbens Auto

BFI

R@nne
Gudhjem
Gudhjem
Rgnne

SAN
Rgnne
Viking Atletik

BFI

Rgnne

R@nne Privatskole
SAN

Viking Atletik
Rgnne

Esbens Auto
Rgnne

Tejn

BBK
@stermarie
Viking Atletik

Klub

Viking Atletik
Kgbenhavn K
Viking Atletik
Rgnne

Tid

0:07:49
0:09:27
0:09:45
0:10:58
0:15:43

0:10:17
0:11:16
0:11:.57
0:12:49
0:13:31
0:14:38
0:20:41

0:12:36
0:13:42
0:13:42
0:23:16

0:07:32
0:10:10
0:10:12

0:08:56
0:09:36
0:09:50
0:10:19
0:10:51
0:10:57

0:14:48
0:15:18
0:15:31
0:15:43
0:25:26
0:33:28

Tid

0:26:07
0:26:36
0:28:05
0:28:11



Maend
Startnr. Navn

N

279 Josephine Singleton
306 Pia Egeberg

259 Ann-Doritt Petersen
303 Tina Elleby

200 Ditte Dalsgaard Hansen
209 Ditte Sgrensen

283 Simone Robinson
211 Hanne Funch

284 Anette Edvardsen
271 Shannon Thalund
237 Miriam Asvarisch
255 Conny Hansen

219 Kirsten Munch

202 Pia Rotvit

301 Ann-Cathrin Hulgaard Petersen

213 Tanja Hulgaard Petersen
289 Mette Dreyer

292 Lisbeth Lien

316 Vivi Kjeersgaard

253 Sanna Nielsen

227 Anna Seerup Kirkeby
215 Charlotte Bjgrnhof
293 Mette Gude

218 Bitten Bendix

206 Kirsten Olsen

273 Baiba Hedegaard
263 Kirsten V. Hansen
267 Linda Mogensen
260 Irene Pedersen

243 Vera Arvidsen

311 Lisbeth Fliis

269 Line Rosenbak

229 Ninna Bjgrn Nielsen
250 Susanne Pihl

268 Britta Kaltoft

272 Stella Dahl Hansen
310 Bente Kofoed Dam
280 Joan Gerdes

314 Kathrine Gerdes
207 Jeanette Rosendahl
309 Grethe Kofoed

281 Ingefred Svensson
296 Grethe-Lis Svendsen
201 Margit Kjgller

266 Alex Mogensen
223 Gosa Tadese
234 Debrom Adhanon Abreha

Nyvest

Viking Atletik
AlF

SAN

Kaas Runnning
Kaas running
Allinge
Aakirkeby

TIF

Nexg

Viking atletik
Viking Atletik
Ronne
Osterlars
Ronne

Viking Atletik
@sterlars
Rgnne

Nyvest

TIF

Nyvest

Nyvest

R@nne

Rgnne
Strandlgberne
Aakirkeby

TIF
Strandlgberne
Nyvest Atletik
TIF

@B

Esbens Auto
Viking

Nyvest Skytteforening
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Strandlgberne
@stermarie
Nexg

Nyvest Atletik
SAN

Nyvest

Nyvest

Viking Atletik

Klub

SAN Lgberne
Nyvest
Nyvest

0:28:16
0:28:49
0:29:58
0:30:01
0:30:17
0:30:28
0:30:57
0:30:59
0:31:06
0:31:28
0:31:54
0:32:03
0:32:14
0:32:18
0:32:31
0:32:46
0:33.07
0:33:09
0:33:15
0:33:52
0:33:55
0:34:08
0:34:28
0:34:53
0:35:07
0:35:10
0:35:15
0:35:20
0:35:57
0:36:04
0:36:54
0:38:56
0:39:18
0:39:39
0:40:28
0:41:52
0:41:54
0:42:00
0:42:00
0:42:11
0:43:36
0:45:10
0:47:03
0:47:09

Tid

0:20:16
0:20:34
0:21:16



307 Mogens Lund

257 Lasse Kure Hansen
226 Jacob Seerup Kirkeby
275 Mads Kofoed

231 Mengstab Welday
278 Ben Woodhams

220 Nikolaj Mortensen
233 Fitsum Teklu

295 Jens Gregersen

308 Mogens Madsen
247 Sgren Clausen

205 Jesper Lund

291 Knud Kofoed

277 Claus Munch Jgrgensen
254 Kim Frederiksen

203 Kim Larsen

252 Kristoffer Munch
261 Jgrn Koefoed

317 Michael Bernbom
312 Flemming Mogensen
265 Steffen Kristiansen
304 Kim-Ole Kofod

300 Michael Andersen
249 Jakob Kingo

299 Uffe Jensen

302 Morten Gebhardt
285 Jacob Poulsen

282 Michael Ovesen

315 Finn-Erik Bak

270 Flemming Kofoed Nielsen

238 Hans-Age Mortensen
225 Mogens Holm-Jensen
204 John Berlin

228 Jgrgen Kirkeby

262 Kaj Dewens

290 Michael Bertelsen
264 Dennis Hansen

208 Jan Jensen

288 Kasper Mortensen
297 Lasse Ringbo Peyron
248 Martin Strandmark
298 Lars Nielsen

212 Carsten Mgller-Christensen

294 Lasse Jgnsson

258 Steven Frederiksen
276 LarsT. Jensen

244 Jesper Mortensen
287 Konrad Mortensen

Renne
Viking Atletik
Nyvest
Viking Atletik
Nyvest
Nyvest
Nyvest
Nyvest
Nyvest
Dueodde
@IF

Viking Atletik
@B

Nyvest

Aarsballe boldklub

@sterlars
Aakirkeby
SAN Lgberne
Kaas Runnning
@B

Viking
Nyvest

TIF

Rgnne
Rénne
Rgnne
Rénne
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik

@sterlars/Sydbank

Nyvest Atletik
Nyvest
Viking atletik
Rgnne
Klemensker
Viking-Atletik
Nyvest
Slagelse

Auto G/BBK
Rgnne

TIF

Jyllinge
Rgnne
Viking Atletik
Nyvest
Nyvest

0:21:46
0:21:58
0:22:14
0:22:28
0:23:27
0:23:56
0:23:59
0:24:10
0:25:01
0:25:41
0:25:55
0:26:08
0:26:58
0:27:05
0:27:18
0:27:31
0:27:44
0:27:52
0:27:53
0:28:02
0:28:15
0:29:10
0:29:21
0:29:32
0:29:43
0:29:55
0:30:09
0:30:09
0:30:30
0:30:49
0:31:10
0:31:15
0:31:50
0:32:02
0:32:43
0:33:.08
0:33:27
0:33:35
0:35:37
0:36:52
0:37:05
0:37:19
0:37:31
0:37:48
0:38:05
0:38:15
0:40:42
0:43:20



